The Professor Proofing for May 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:30 Epsom [Ezeliya 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 51.05
Downs
Single 31st 14:35 Epsom  |Al Mubhir 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.55
Downs
Single 30th 15:50 Ripon [Lady Of Time 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 23.55
Single 30th 15:15 Ripon Chilled Out 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 28.55
Single 30th 14:40 Ripon Substitute 1.67 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.55
Single 29th 14:40 Beverley [Get Jiggy With 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 29.55
It
Single 29th 14:10 Beverley [Challet 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.55
Single 29th 13:40 Beverley |Unthinkable 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 34.55
Single 28th 15:05 Redcar |Big Bug 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30
Single 28th 14:35 Redcar [Without Flaw 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35
Single 28th 14:00 Redcar |Kristal Klear 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 40
Single 27th 14:50 Redcar |Winter Crown 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45
Single 27th 14:15 Redcar |Tourist 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50
Single 27th 13:45 Redcar |Odd Socks 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 55
Havana
Single 25th 14:25 Haydock |Inisherin 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 60
Single 25th 13:50 Haydock |Rogue 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 375
Lightning
Single 25th 13:15 Haydock |Blue Lemons 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.5
Single 24th 15:00 Ayyab 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 47.5
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:25 Pledgeofallegia 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -2.5
Goodwood nce
Single 24th 13:50 Original Outlaw 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -37.5
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:10 Catterick |[Yurinov 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -32.5
Single 23rd 14:40 Catterick |Irish Dancer 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -27.5
Single 23rd 14:10 Catterick |J Street 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -22.5
Single 21st 15:10 Battle Queen 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -22.5
Nottingham
Single 21st 14:40 Far Lane 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.25
Nottingham
Single 21st 14:10 Felicity 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.25
Nottingham
Single 20th 15:00 Redcar [Sovereign 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.25
Queen
Single 20th 14:30 Redcar [Sea Of 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -16.25
Diamonds
Single 20th 14:00 Redcar |Dolce Vitta 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -33.75
Single 19th 14:45 Ripon  |Twilight Vision 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -46.25
Single 19th 14:15 Ripon  |Thecoffeepodd 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -41.25
otco
Single 19th 13:45 Ripon Honour Your 7.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -36.25
Dreams
Single 18th 17:00 Above 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.25
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:00 Newbury |Spirit Of 11.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -26.25
Acklam
Single 18th 14:25 Newbury |Malc 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.25
Single 17th 15:00 Newbury [Mr Chaplin 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -16.25
Single 17th 14:30 Newbury |Hosanna 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -56.25
Power
Single 17th 14:00 Newbury |Dream Pirate 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -93.75
Single 16th 15:15 York Bluestocking 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -88.75



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4882
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4882

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 14:45 York Metal Merchant 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -101.25
Single 16th 14:15 York Copper Knight 15.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -101.25
Single 15th 18:10 Bath Arabian Rose 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -96.25
Single 15th 17:35 Bath Karl Carlston 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -91.25
Single 15th 17:00 Bath Midnight Flame 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -86.25
Single 14th 15:15 Beverley |J R Cavagin 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -81.25
Single 14th 14:45 Beverley |Better 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -76.25
Single 14th 14:15 Beverley |Symbol Of 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -71.25
Strength
Single 13th 17:35 Windsor |Lennox 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.25
Single 13th 17:00 Windsor |Woodhay 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -61.25
Whisper
Single 13th 16:30 Windsor |Global Asset 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.25
Single 12th 16:17 Abbey Gardens 26.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -51.25
Newcastle
Single 12th 15:42 Storm Star 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -46.25
Newcastle
Single 12th 15:07 Mr Wonderful 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -68.75
Newcastle
Single 11th 14:40 Ascot Hickory 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -63.75
Single 11th 14:05 Ascot Mother Mary 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -58.75
Single 11th 13:30 Ascot Think First 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -53.75
Single 10th 14:55 Ascot Pure Of Heart 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48.75
Single 10th 14:20 Ascot Dolce Vitta 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.75
Single 10th 13:50 Ascot Dragon Leader 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.75
Single 9th 14:35 Chester |Celtic Warrior 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.75
Single 9th 14:05 Chester |Passing Phase 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -28.75
Each Way 9th 13:30 Chester |Changeofmind 19.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -23.75
Single 8th 14:35 Chester |Due For Luck 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.75
Single 8th 14:05 Chester |Seraphim 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -13.75
Angel
Single 8th 13:30 Chester |Old Chums 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.75
Single 6th 15:05 Beverley |Kindest Nation 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.75
Single 6th 14:30 Beverley |Vintage Love 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.75
Single 6th 13:55 Beverley |Call Me 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -28.75
Harswell
Single 5th 15:10 Hamilton |Honour Your 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.25
Dreams
Single 5th 14:35 Hamilton |Gaenari 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -51.25
Single 5th 14:05 Hamilton |Capital Theory 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -46.25
Single 4th 14:40 Thirsk  |Racingbreaks 9.50 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -60
Ryder
Single 4th 14:10 Thirsk |lllusionist 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55
Single 4th 13:40 Thirsk  |Lexington Jet 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -50
Single 3rd 15:50 Dream 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45
Goodwood Composer
Single 3rd 14:40 Ellomate 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -40
Goodwood
Single 3rd 14:05 Miss Cynthia 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -35
Goodwood
Single 2nd 16:50 Stumptown 6.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -30
Punchestown
Single 2nd 16:15 Mighty Tom 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -25
Punchestown
Single 2nd 15:40 Judicieuse 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -20
Punchestown |Allen
Single 1st 14:15 Ascot Quickthorn 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 13:40 Ascot Epictetus 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 13:10 Ascot Tanager 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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